PIEDMONT LITHIUM LTD.

PIEDMONT LITHIUM LTD.
ISIN:  AUO0000OPLL5

Overview
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Price
0.18 AUD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange

Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

[ =] 0.00% (0.00)

AUO000000PLL5
PLL

Australian Securities
Exchange

AUD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

210 EUR

ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX

0.175 AUD (1,011,948)
0.185 AUD (252,311)
0.18 AUD

0.185 AUD

0.175 AUD

0.18 AUD

0.17999 AUD
3,056,965

550,223.89

331

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/06/14
2024/06/14
2024/06/14
2024/06/11
2024/06/07

Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AU000000PLL5&ID_NOTATION=196174112
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393443
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=771efd1a318ba978b707a8ccb55674dfb6c224f8f3c247a9409e8d0c280479e9&idfile=60539&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60539%2F2024-06-14%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=5776e4ad88cb555e1&time=1718503885&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1f94e9f71e484076e05fa264c0e00fc9351f44481733a82eae2dc6b2ea153dce&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4171eddcb98c65082&time=1718503885&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393344
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cad174fce396140799d7d3f489878b846165790558fdcac887f5bb1c80cebe47&idfile=60533&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60533%2F2024-06-14%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=782f2cd9da4c1b006&time=1718503885&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=392571
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=03130f057da36600305d7698e88e06a290e65790c41c4c35cea2fd2861a81f39&idfile=60499&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60499%2F2024-06-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9ae3ebac85b610d3f&time=1718503885&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=392420
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=43261c9a72623b311ca2e67902c035a46545ee77e7717ea3c8996ba839b2cc7d&idfile=60492&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60492%2F2024-06-07%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=f2605f717ac2e17ef&time=1718503885&tool=RSC

PIEDMONT LITHIUM LTD.

Details

2024/06/14 08:10:22

Price
0.18 AUD

Difference [ =+] 0.00% (0.00)

General attributes

ISIN AUO000000PLL5
Symbol PLL
Exchange Australian Securities
Exchange
Currency AUD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap 210 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.175 AUD (1,011,948)
Ask (Ask size) 0.185 AUD (252,311)
Open 0.18 AUD
High 0.185 AUD
Low 0.175 AUD
Close (prev. day) 0.18 AUD
VWAP 0.17999 AUD
Volume (pcs) 3,056,965
Trading volume 550,223.89
Number of trades 331
Last size -

Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -55.56% -80.54% -80.65%
Perf (abs.) -0.23 -0.75 -0.75
Beta 2.38 2.06 2.22

Volatility 97.85 76.87 71.23
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for PIEDMONT LITHIUM LTD.

0.18 AUD (3,014,595)
0.21 AUD (2,210,182)
0.21 AUD (2,907,968)
0.44 AUD (2,070,635)

0.43 AUD (2024/01/02)

0.18 AUD (2024/02/06)

0.92 AUD (2023/06/16)

0.18 AUD (2024/02/06)

Trading volume  Number of

Exchange [F] Date Time Price
(mio.)

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26 0.1095 EUR 0.01
06/14

Stuttgart 2024/ 10:32 0.1065 EUR 0.00
06/14

Munich 2024/ 08:00 0.1085 EUR 0.00
06/14

Frankfurt 2024/ 08:05 0.105 EUR 0.00
06/14

FINRA other OTC 2024/ 19:40 0.12 USD 0.00

trades
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=196174112
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=338103855
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=200827486
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=337824439
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=338079816
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205813700

PIEDMONT LITHIUM LTD.

ERSTE

Group

Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

Australian Securities
Exchange

06/14

2024/
06/14

2024/
06/14

2024/
06/14

19:30 0.108 EUR 0.00

21:46 0.1105 EUR 0.00

08:10 0.18 AUD

0.55

11

331
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205813700
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=338505815
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=338505816

PIEDMONT LITHIUM LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo

PIEDMONT

LITHIUM

Company Profile

Contact Details
PIEDMONT LITHIUM

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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